Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
Flexographic Printing Machine
The flexographic printing machine is designed for high-quality printing on flexible materials.
It features multiple printing stations and adjustable settings for precise ink application and
registration.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Overview
High-Performance Flexographic Printing
This flexographic printing machine is engineered for high-quality, multi-color printing on a variety of flexible materials. Designed with a robust frame
for stability, it ensures precision during operation, making it ideal for the packaging and label industries. The system features multiple printing
stations with adjustable rollers for accurate ink application and registration, controlled via an intuitive interface for consistent, efficient production.
Performance Metrics
Printing Speed
60 m/min
Max Speed
Standard Plate Thickness 2.38 mm
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Model Comparison
Technical Specifications by Model
Model Width (mm) Length (mm) Dimensions (mm)
YT-2600 600 180-1200 2300*1600*2200
YT-2800 800 180-1200 2300*1800*2200
YT-21000 1000 180-1200 2300*2000*2200
YT-4600 600 180-1200 4800*1600*2400
YT-4800 800 180-1200 4800*1800*2400
YT-41000 1000 180-1200 4800*2000*2400
YT-6600 600 180-990 4800*1600*2400
YT-6800 800 180-990 4800*1800*2800
YT-61000 1000 180-990 4800*2000*2800
Key Features
Operational Highlights
• Multiple printing stations
• Precise tension control
• Adjustable printing parameters
• Robust frame design for stability
• Advanced control systems for minimal waste
Suitable Applications Packaging, Labels, Flexible Materials
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong